16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/05/2024
31/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
30/06/2024
07/06/2024
16/07/2024
16/07/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024

Clerk

Northants Calc
Northants Calc
Anglian Water - Wave
Park Landscapes

Eon Energy Solutions
Clerk

DM Payroll Services Ltd
Clerk

Information Commission Officer

D Walker

Clear Councils

Clerk

Heather Wilson
Heather Wilson

Park Landscapes
Ramprint

Unity Trust Bank
Anglian Water - Wave
Eon Energy Solutions
Clerk

Clerk

Northants Calc
Playground Supplies
Community Heartbeat
SSE

SSE

Holcot Parish Council Payments 24/25

April Salary/ Home working allowance

Inv 3658 Membership Fees

Inv 3658 Membership Fees

Allotment Water Supply 07/12/23 - 06/03/24
Inv 1597 March Mowing

Inv 123056 Street Lights Y2 ending March 24
Annual Microsoft Charge

Inv 3482 Administration 24/25 Payroll

May Salary/Home working allowance

Direct Debit Annual Subscription (Data Protection)
Hi Vis Jackets

Insurance

June Salary/Home working allowance

Bulbs for Garden Project

Bulbs for Garden Project

Inv 1612 - Mowing Services April/May

Inv 18996 - Newsletters

Quarterly Bank Charge

Allotment Water Supply 07/03/24 - 06/06/24
Inv 124361 Street Lights Y4 ending June 24
July Salary/Home working allowance

August Salary Home working allowance

Inv 3944 Cllr Training - Marie Dunkley

Inv 6450 Play Area Annual Inspection

Inv 22437 Replacement Pads

Street Light Electricity Supply Jan 24 - May 24
Street Light Electricity Supply 01/06/24 - 30/06/24

Net

352.11
315.59
232
8.42
465

78
66.66
120
352.11
35
12.65
633.4
352.11
10.56
16.63
1415
179

18
18.23
50
352.11
352.11
48

60
57.95
135.04
34.4

Vat

11.59

1.72

Total

352.11
315.59
278.4
10.1
558
93.6
79.99
120
352.11
35
15.19
633.4
352.11
10.56
19.96
1698
179

18
21.88
60
352.11
352.11
57.6
72
69.54
135.04
36.12



20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
26/09/2024
30/09/2024
19/09/2024
27/09/2024
10/10/2024
23/10/2024
31/10/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
18/11/2024
12/12/2024

SSE

PKF Littlejohn

Park Landscapes
Clerk

Andrew Granger

SSE

SSE

RBL Trading

SLCC Enterprises Ltd
Ramprint

Anglian Water - Wave
SLCC Enterprises Ltd
SLCC Enterprises Ltd
Clerk

SSE

SSE

Unity Trust Bank

Eon Energy Solutions
Park Landscapes
Clerk

Mushroom Lighting Technology
Unity Trust Bank
Clerk

Heather Wilson

SSE

SSE

Martin Wilson - Hevey Building
Martin Wilson - Screwfix
Martin Wilson

Unity Trust Bank

SSE

Street Light Electricity Supply 01/06/24 - 30/06/24
Inv SBO4365 External Annual Audit

Inv 1624 Mowing Services June/July

September Salary/Home working allowance
Allotment Rent 25/03/2024 - 28/09/2024

Street Light Electricity Supply 01/07/24 - 31/07/24 A
Street Light Electricity Supply 01/07/24 - 31/07/24 B
Inv 31283677 Poppy Wreath

Inv SD1507-1 Annual Conference - Clerk

Inv 18999 - Newsletters

Allotment Water Supply 07/06/24 - 06/09/24

Inv BK217022-1 Annual Conference - Clerk

Inv BK217022-1 Annual Conference - Clerk

SLCC Annual Conference Mileage Expenses - Clerk
Street Light Electricity Supply 01/08/24 - 31/08/24
Street Light Electricity Supply 01/08/24 - 31/08/24
Quarterly Bank Charge

Inv 125673 Street Lights % ending September 24
Inv 1643 - Mowing Services August/September
October Salary/Home working allowance

Inv 0299 - Replace/Renew Outdoor Xmas Tree Lights
Quarterly Bank Charge September

November Salary/Home working allowance

Plants - Old School Site

Street Light Electricity Supply 01/09/24 - 31/09/24
Street Light Electricity Supply 01/09/24 - 31/09/24
Bench Repair

Bench Repair

Bench Repair

Monthly Bank Charge October

Street Light Electricity 01/10/24 - 31/10/24

7.94
210
1535
352.11
71
8.21
35.56
22.71
102.5
179
49.46
255
125

27
35.56
8.21
18

64

745
352.11
562.53
5.4
352.11
28.17
34.4
7.94
10.9
21.66
55.01

47.56

1.59
42
307

1.64
1.78
4.54
20.5

9.9

51

1.78

1.64

12.8
149

112.51

1.72
1.59
2.18
4.33

2.38

9.53
252
1842
352.11
71
9.85
37.34
27.25
123
179
59.36
306
125

27
37.34
9.85
18
76.8
894
352.11
675.04
5.4
352.11
28.17
36.12
9.53
13.08
25.99
55.01

49.94



12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
31/12/2024
20/01/2025
20/01/2025
20/01/2025
20/01/2025
31/01/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
04/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
31/03/2025

SSE

Clerk

Clerk

Park Landscapes
Treeworx

Ramprint

Eon Energy Solutions
Unity Trust Bank

SSE

SSE

Clerk

Church SchoolRoom
Unity Trust Bank
Holcot St Marys Church & All Saints Church
Holcot Village Hall
Holcot Hub Youth Club
SLCC Enterprises Ltd
SSE

SSE

Clerk

Treeworx

Ramprint

Unity Trust Bank
Clerk

Mushroom Lighting
Ascomi

SSE

SSE

Clerk

Andrew Granger & Co
Unity Trust Bank

Street Light Electricity 01/10/24 - 31/10/24
Postage Expenses - Recorded Delivery to Barcalys
December Salary inc NPA Back Pay/HWA
Inv 1655 - Mowing Services Aug/Sept

Inv 888 Installation of Christmas Tree Lights
Inv 19005- Newsetters

Inv 127074 Street Lights Y2 ending Dec 24
Monthly Bank Charge November

Street Light Electricity 01/11/24 - 30/11/24
Street Light Electricity 01/11/24 - 30/11/24
January Salary /Home working allowance
PC Meetings Room Hire 2024

Monthly Bank Charge December

HPC Grant Awarded - HPC24016

HPC Grant Awarded - HPC24015

HPC Grant Awarded - HPC24014

Annual Membership & Joining Fee

Street Light Electricity 01/12/24 - 31/12/24
Street Light Electricity 01/12/24 - 31/12/24
February Salary inc pay increase

Inv 899 Removal of Christmas Tree Lights
Inv 19006- Newsletters

Monthly Bank Charge January

Inv 100522 Printer Cartirdges

Inv 0320 Rebuild Xmas Tree Lights

Inv 0138 Website Domain

Street Light Electricity 01/01/25 - 31/01/25
Street Light Electricity 01/01/25 - 31/01/25
February Salary inc allowance

Inv S12714 Allotment Rent 29/09/2024 - 24/03/2025
Monthly Bank Charge February

8.21
3.35
493.41
815
180
179

64

46.01
7.94
367.81
143

1600
1250
200
160
47.56
8.21
403.69
90

179

42.12
90

40
47.56
8.21
385.75
71

1.64

163

36

12.8

8.43
18

2.38
1.64

9.85
3.35
493.41
978
216
179
76.8

48.31
9.53
367.81
143

1600
1250
200
160
49.94
9.85
403.69
108
179

50.55
108

40
49.94
9.85
385.75
71



18/03/2025
18/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025

Anglian Water - Wave
Anglian Water - Wave
Eon Energy Solutions
Heather Wilson

SSE

Allotment Water Supply 07/09/24 - 06/12/24
Allotment Water Supply 07/12/24 - 06/03/25

Inv 6018802794 Street Lights Y4 ending March 25
Bulbs for Cross Roads Garden - No receipts
Street Light Electricity 01/02/25 - 28/02/25

Totals

18.3
18.1
64

30
42.95

18233.31

3.66 21.96
3.62 21.72
12.8 76.8

0 30
2.15 45.1

1529.35 19762.66



